Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-20968 4x4

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

21408

3.80in
1.27

W W w

7
3.86 in

temb

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima

8
9

16

Fabric Name

Stabilizer

48.3 mm
48.3 mm
49.0 mm
49.0 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
14.68 in?
7.7 mm
0.3 mm
7.0 mm
432.26ft
170.96ft

Stop Sequence:

©CE N O A ®N SR

N#

g M 1599
140 622
13 [ ] 2601
24 [ 1826
13[ ] 464
6 B 556

.24 M 2484

9 M 353

St. Code
.4 []10901

1064
1134
1000
1001
1158
1001
1309
1158
1281

Description

golden
Dark blue

Emerald Black

Super White
Drak Brown
Super White
Pink

Drak Brown
Marron

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:
Colorway:

E-20968 5x5
Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 31619
Colors: 7
Height: 4.93in

Width: 4.80in

Zoom:  1.01 www.digitemb.
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 8
Stops: 9
Trims: 16
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 61.0 mm
Right: 61.0 mm
Up: 62.6 mm
Down: 62.6 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 23.67 in?
Max Stitch: 9.8 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 669.74ft
Total bobbin: 271.99ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1.4 []16461 1064 golden Madeira Classic 40
2. 8 M 2375 1134 Dark blue Madeira Classic 40
3. 14 909 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
4. 13 [ ] 3835 1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
5. 24 [l 2776 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
6. 13 ] 681 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
7.6 I 831 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
8. 24 [ 3299 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
9.9 M 450 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 43686
Wilcom TrueSizer Co!ors: ! .
Design:  E-20968 6x6 pogt o
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom: 083 WW W
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 8
Stops: 9
Trims: 16
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 73.7 mm
Right: 73.7 mm
Up: 75.3 mm
Down: 75.3 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 34.41in?
Max Stitch: 11.8 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 953.35ft
Total bobbin: 393.14ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description
1. 4 [[122917 1064 golden
2.8 M 3242 1134 Dark blue
3. 14 I 1232 1000 Emerald Black
4. 13 [ ] 5279 1001 Super White
5. 24 [l 3857 1158 Drak Brown
6. 13 ] 917 1001 Super White
7.6 [ 1145 1309 Pink
8. 24 M 4544 1158 Drak Brown
9.9 M 551 1281 Marron

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 77179
Wilcom TrueSizer Co!ors: / . n I I t E B
Design:  E-20968 8x8 cv‘?;ﬂ:‘]t g'gg ::
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom:. 0:62 www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 8
Stops: 9
Trims: 16
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 99.1 mm
Right: 99.1 mm
Up: 101.6 mm
Down: 101.6 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 62.42 in?
Max Stitch: 7.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 1685.01ft
Total bobbin: 696.48ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 4 []39567 1064 golden Madeira Classic 40
2.8 [ 5496 1134 Dark blue Madeira Classic 40
3. 14 [ 2062 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
4. 13 [ ] 8787 1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
5. 24 [l 6629 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
6. 13 [ ] 1481 1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
7.6 B 1911 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
8. 24 [l 10443 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
9.9 M 801 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
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